MONDAY, 10.02.2025.

Printing time:11:22

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfTime - Ful 1y i Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over F;T:étEfId conozatt GtLE:IEl:ﬁIlréIvE:IIf Géﬁj}rﬁif Both Teamsto é:é? I%E%'EZ

Hour ‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 dw2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 180v15 | overo5 | overT5 | overo5 | over15 | gg | ggaov25| over15 | over1s
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

11:30{4797 |IDN 1 |AREMA PSM 2.25]3.30|3.00/3.60|5.00]7.009.00|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80]3.50 |2.90|1.97 |6.75]2.10 |8.50 | 1.73 | 2.25|2.20 | 2.45
12:30111800 AUVPL|M.VIC.M21 ALTONA M. 2.50/3.70|2.35|3.80|3.50]7.25|6.75|2.37|1.45|2.10 | 2.05|3.15|2.70|1.72 | 5.60|1.70 | 5.30 | 1.42| 1.65| 1.83 | 1.78
12:30[12820/CFR  |LYNGBY BANGA 1.3514.70{7.00/1.80|10.5]2.50 | 32.0|2.50 | 1.40 | 1.97 | 2.00|1.60 | 1.42]1.40 | 2.85|2.55| 13.0 | 1.57 | 1.85]1.33 | 3.90
14:00[12446/IRAQ1 |[NEWROZ B. ARBIL 1.90|3.40{3.80]3.05|5.80|5.60|11.0|1.80|1.90|3.30|2.80|3.15|2.35]|1.88 |5.60|2.45|11.0]|1.88|2.40]2.00|2.95
14:00112503 TAN 1 |KENGOLD FOUN.GATE 2.75|3.05 | 2.55 1.60| 2.20
14:00|/ 4891 VNM 1 |HONG LIN CO.AN.D. 3.10]3.20|2.25|5.20|3.70]9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.90 | 4.50|2.30 | 9.50]2.05 | 7.00 ] 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
14:00| 8527 |CAMB |TIFF.ARMY KIRIVONG 1.62{4.00 |4.70]2.30 | 6.50 3.55[1.25|1.72 1.35|1.42
15:00[12458 AR1W |F.OESTE W GIMN.LP W 3.45|3.30]2.05]|5.50|3.30|10.0 | 6.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.50 | 4.80]2.40 |9.50| 1.90 | 6.25|1.82 | 2.402.80 | 2.10
15:0012472ETH 1 |E.ELECTR. ARB.MINCH 2.60|2.90|2.85 1.4112.70 | 5.40
15:0012605CFR |ROSTOV DIN.MOSC. 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40]8.00|6.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.00|3.30|1.92|6.50|1.77 |5.70|1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 1.93
15:00|{ 4796 |IDN 1 |MAL.UTD. PUSAMAN. 2.4013.25|2.8013.904.70]7.50|8.501.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.90 | 3.25]2.05|7.00|2.10 | 7.50 | 1.77 | 2.25 | 2.30 | 2.50
15:00|4867 |THA1 |UTH.THANI NONG BUA 1.75]3.50(4.50]2.70|6.75]4.30 | 11.0]2.29 | 1.55|2.40 | 2.15]|2.30 | 1.97|1.63 | 4.30|2.25|11.0| 1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.45
15:00| 5923 |AZE 1 |ARAZ KAPAZ 1.53|3.60|6.75]12.35|13.0/3.80|27.011.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.70 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.60| 3.10 | 13.0 | 2.25 | 2.75] 1.83 | 5.50
15:55/2991 |SAR 2 |AL HAZM AL TAEE 2.05|3.30|3.45|3.30|5.50]6.00|10.0|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|3.40 | 2.65|1.90 | 6.25]|2.40 |9.50 | 1.82|2.40|2.10 | 2.80
16:00112012 EGYP2|TANTA PROXY 2.5512.90|2.90|4.30|5.00]9.00/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 5.10 2.20
16:00[12540 BRPA |S.FRANCI. AG.MARABA 3.35|3.05|2.20]5.70|3.60]10.0|7.00|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 | 6.25|5.20]2.50|10.0|2.10 | 7.25]2.10 | 2.90 | 3.45 | 2.65
16:00[12542 ENGD |CREWE M21 SH.U.M21 10.5[6.75|1.1814.0| 1.45 2.90|1.30|1.70 1.75]1.90
16:00|2992 |SAR 2 |NAJMA SC AL SAFA 1.60[3.70 | 5.40]2.40|8.00|3.80|16.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55|2.251.85|1.68 | 4.30|2.60 | 13.0|1.80 | 2.25] 1.68 | 3.40
16:10|2993 |SAR 2 |AL-AIN NEOM 5.60|3.50|1.62]10.02.55]18.0/4.50|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]8.50 | 7.75|2.85|13.0| 1.75 | 5.40 | 2.05 | 2.65 | 4.50 | 1.92
16:15112496/ TAN 1 |JKT TANZ. YOUNG AF. 7.75]3.80|1.45 1.55|2.30
16:15[12504 TAN 1 |KINONDONI SINGID.BS 4.00(3.25|1.90 1.55|2.30
17:00{12169|INDS1 |ODISHA PUNJAB 2.25]3.70|2.65|3.45/4.10]6.25|7.75|2.25|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10]2.90 | 2.55|1.70 | 5.30| 1.82 | 5.90 | 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.80 | 1.92
17:00[124481RAQ1 |QUWA B. KARBALAA 1.4214.00|8.00|2.10|16.0|3.20 | 35.011.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|2.55 | 1.77 | 1.65|4.30|3.60 | 19.0|2.35|2.80|1.73 | 6.25
17:30(12575/EN123 [STOKE M21 C.PAL.M21 3.4514.20|1.75]5.00 | 2.50 2.90|1.30|1.80 1.35|1.47
18:00[12498 ETH 1 |DIRE DAWA ET.INSUR. 4.30|3.25|1.85 1.41]2.70 | 5.40
18:00[12522|MLT  |NAXXAR L. BALZAN 3.30/3.30]2.10|5.403.35]10.0/6.50|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.30 | 4.40|2.35|9.50]1.95|6.25]1.80|2.40|2.70 | 2.15
18:00| 2955 [KWT 1 |QUADSIA KAZMA 1.67|3.50|5.10|2.55|7.75|4.40 | 15.011.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.602.50 | 1.92|1.73 | 4.50|2.60 | 13.0|1.82 (2.30|1.77 | 3.25
18:00| 4541 |RUM 1 [FARUL GLORIA B. 1.82|3.50|4.50]2.85|7.00]5.50|14.0]1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]|3.15|2.35|1.85|5.80|2.65|12.0[1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.45
18:00| 5924 |AZE 1 |ZIRA NEFTCHI 1.7813.35(4.502.85|7.50|5.40 | 14.0| 1.55|2.30 | 4.40 | 3.35|3.40|2.30]1.90 | 6.25/2.90 | 13.0|2.15|2.80|2.15 | 4.00
18:30[11308/EGYP2| TERSANA DAYROUT 1.5813.45|6.25]12.50|11.0|4.20|25.0| 1.53 | 2.35 | 4.60 3.15 2.30
18:30/ 1209 |BUG 1 |BEROE LEV.KRUM. 1.67(3.40|5.30]2.65|9.00|4.80|18.011.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.503.40 |2.25]1.85|5.90|3.10 | 13.0|2.30 | 3.00 | 2.10 | 5.10
18:50[12606/OMA 1 |SHABAB S. AL NAH.M. 4.00|3.25(1.90]6.75|3.10|12.05.90]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|7.50 | 6.25]2.85|11.0| 1.95|6.50 | 2.20 | 2.90 | 4.20 | 2.35
19:00[12443BAH 2 |AL HADD TAD.BURI 1.13|7.50|16.0|1.40|27.0|1.85|65.0|2.70|1.40 | 1.97 | 1.97|1.45|1.20|1.28 | 2.35| 3.60 | 20.0 | 2.15 | 2.30 | 1.20 | 5.80
19:00[12450 BAH 2 |ISA TOWN BOURI 1.85/3.45|4.00[2.85|6.00|5.10|10.5]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50]2.75]2.20]1.75 | 5.00| 2.30 | 10.0 [ 1.72 | 2.05[ 1.82 | 2.70
19:00(12499 BAH 2 |AL-ITT.B. AL ITTIF. 1.95|3.70|3.15]3.00 | 5.00|5.40 | 8.502.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.402.70 | 2.25|1.67 | 4.90| 1.95|7.00 | 1.57 | 1.90 | 1.78 | 2.15
19:0012583 ALB  |TEUTA DIN.TIR. 2.50]3.15|2.75|4.20 | 4.60]8.00 | 8.50| 1.69 | 2.05 | 3.80 | 3.00]4.30 | 3.35|2.10|7.25]|2.20 | 7.75|1.83 | 2.45| 2.45 | 2.60
19:00[12584/ALB SKENDERB. LACI 2.3013.00|3.2013.80|5.60]7.50|10.0|1.47|2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|4.40 {3.25]2.20|7.25]|2.45|10.0|2.10 | 2.90 | 2.75 | 3.25
19:00|2999 |SAR 2 |JEDDAH AL BATIN 2.05|3.25|3.50]3.35|5.90]6.00|10.5|1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15|3.60 | 2.75]1.95|6.50|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.95 | 2.60 | 2.25 | 3.20
19:00| 5214 |GRC 1 |ATROMITOS KALITHEA 1.95|3.35|4.2013.20|7.006.25|16.011.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.453.90 | 2.60|1.95|6.502.80 | 11.0 | 2.15 | 2.85]2.30 | 4.00
19:00/ 5216 |GRC 1 [LAMIA LEVADIAK. 3.10]3.05|2.50|5.404.30]10.5/9.00|1.41|2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90|6.50 | 5.20| 2.40 | 10.0]|2.30 | 7.75]2.20 | 3.00 | 3.40 | 3.10
19:3012821|CFR |CSKA KRASNODAR 2.80]3.70|2.15|4.50 | 3.40]8.00 |1 6.00|1.98 | 1.65|2.65|2.45]|4.00 | 3.30|1.92|6.50|1.77 |5.70 | 1.57 | 1.87 | 2.10 | 1.93
20:00({12451 DEUW |JENA W FREIBUR.W 5.00|4.00|1.55]7.00|2.20]|14.0|3.60|1.91|1.70|2.70 | 2.50|6.50 | 6.75]2.40|12.0|1.62 | 3.80|1.75|2.10|2.90 | 1.63
20:00{12501|ITAP1 |ROMA M19 FIORE.M19 2.2013.45]2.9513.45|4.80]5.90|8.5012.41|1.50(2.25|2.10|2.80|2.45|1.73|4.70|1.85/6.75|1.50 | 1.70| 1.80 | 1.97
20:00|2926 (ISR 2 |HAP.P.T. HAP.AFULA 1.30[4.80/9.50]1.82|17.0]2.55|38.012.03|1.702.70|2.45]1.87 | 1.50] 1.50 | 3.25|3.40 | 19.0|2.15 | 2.45]1.45| 5.60
20:00| 2927 |ISR 2 |HAP.RISH. BNEI YEH. 3.05]3.25|2.25(5.10 | 3.60]9.00 | 7.00|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]5.10 | 4.20|2.10 | 9.50 ] 1.97 | 6.75]1.80 | 2.30 | 2.55 | 2.25
20:00|2928 ISR 2 |HAP.K.S. HAP.AKKO 1.62|3.60|5.40|2.45|8.00|4.00|16.011.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|2.30 | 1.85|1.68 | 4.40|2.60 | 13.0|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.70 | 3.40
20:00| 5331 [TUR 1 |BODRUM GOZTEPE 3.2013.30|2.30|5.30|3.70]10.0 | 7.50 | 1.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.20 | 6.00 | 4.802.30 | 9.50 ] 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.90 | 2.45
20:00| 5332 |TUR 1 |TRABZON EYUPSPOR 1.75|3.60 |4.90|2.70 | 7.25|4.40 | 14.012.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.35|2.00| 1.63 | 4.30|2.35|11.0|1.58 | 1.97 | 1.65 | 2.55
21:00| 3443 |POL 1 |NIEPOLOM. ZAGLEBIE 2.7513.20|2.65|4.60 | 4.40]9.00/9.00|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90]4.70 | 3.60|2.10 | 7.25]|2.10 | 7.25|1.77 | 2.25| 2.45 | 2.45
21:00| 3862 |ALG C |USM ALGER MAGRA 1.304.70{10.0/1.85|19.0|2.60 | 40.0| 1.76 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.80|2.15|1.571.57 | 3.70]3.70 | 23.0 | 2.70 | 2.90 | 1.55 | 6.50
21:00| 4121 |PRT 2 |TORENSE VIZELA 3.1013.20 | 2.25]15.20 | 3.70]19.50 | 7.251.62 | 2.15 | 4.00 | 3.15|5.90 | 4.50 | 2.30 | 9.50|2.05 | 7.00 | 1.92 | 2.60 | 2.85 | 2.40
21:00| 4538 |RUM 1 |UTA ARAD CLUJ 4.20|3.35[/1.95]7.00|3.20|14.06.25]1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.40]7.50 |6.50]2.80 | 11.0|1.95|6.50|2.10 | 2.80]3.90 | 2.30
21:30({12517|BRASE|FALCON CARMOPOL. 1.50(3.90|6.25]12.25|10.0|3.45|20.011.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|2.35|1.77 | 1.65|4.10| 3.00 | 13.0 | 2.00 | 2.40 | 1.67 | 4.50
21:30/2902 |ISR 1 |MAC.HAIFA HAP.HAIFA 1.35|4.50|8.50|1.92|16.0|2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|1.87 | 1.50| 1.52 | 3.30| 3.15| 16.0 | 2.00 | 2.25| 1.47 | 5.20
22:00{11748/ELC21 |BLACK.M21 QPR M21 1.7514.20 | 3.40]2.50 | 4.90 3.60|1.20 | 1.55 1.2711.32
22:00[12518|EN123 |[FULAM M21 MIDDL.M21 1.30]5.30|7.25]1.65|9.50 3.60|1.20 | 1.50 1.50|1.57
22:00{12519|EN123 |[NOT.F.M21 DERBY M21 1.85]3.80|3.3512.75|5.10 2.3711.45|2.10 1.45|1.70
22:00/12520 EN123 |WBA M21 NEWC.M21 1.95|3.80|3.05]2.95|4.70 2.50(1.40|1.97 1.40 | 1.60
22:00/1622 |NLD 2 |VITESSE EMMEN 2.90|3.45|2.25]4.60 | 3.508.50 | 6.25|2.41|1.50 | 2.25|2.10|3.60 | 3.30| 1.85 (6.75| 1.73 | 4.80 | 1.50 | 1.70| 1.95 | 1.80
22:00/1623 |INLD 2 |PsSV I CAMBUUR 6.25|4.20 | 1.47110.0|2.05|27.0|3.00|2.90|1.35|1.95|1.95[7.25|6.75[2.40 |11.0]| 1.47 | 3.10|1.48 | 1.623.25 | 1.35
22:00/1624 NLD 2 |AJAXII EXCELSIOR 4.60|3.90(1.65]6.75|2.45|13.03.80]2.70 | 1.40 | 2.00 | 2.005.60 | 5.30|2.20 | 10.5|1.55|3.45|1.45|1.65]|2.15| 1.48
22:00| 1795 |[KO2KL |UR.CORON. ANTIOQUIA 1.70|3.50 | 4.80|2.65|7.25|14.40|14.011.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]|2.50 | 1.97|1.73 | 4.50|2.50 | 12.0 | 1.78 | 2.20 | 1.75 | 2.95
22:00| 2822 |HUN 2 |KISVARDA VASAS 2.5013.25|2.7014.104.40]7.75|8.501.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|14.10 | 3.30| 1.95| 7.00| 2.05 | 7.00 | 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.35
22:30/1150 |ITA3A |TRIESTINA TRENTO 2.05|3.30|3.45]13.30|5.50]6.00|10.0/1.80|1.90 |3.30 | 2.80|3.35|2.60]1.90|6.00]|2.35/9.50|1.75|2.30|2.05 | 2.75
22:30{1170 |ITA3B |TERNANA AREZZO 1.67(3.45|5.2012.65|9.00|4.70 | 17.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.05 | 2.10] 1.80 | 5.602.95| 13.0 | 2.10 | 2.75]2.00 | 4.30
22:30|1187 |ITA3C |CASERTANA  |AUDACE 4.60|3.40(1.75]8.00|2.80|14.0|5.20]1.60|2.20 | 4.20|3.20|7.50 | 7.00|2.80 | 13.0| 1.85|6.00 | 2.05 | 2.70 | 3.90 | 2.05
22:30| 4080 ESP 2 |OVIEDO ELDENSE 1.67(3.50|5.80|2.65|10.0|4.80|19.0]|1.55|2.30 | 4.40|3.403.30|2.20|1.80|5.70|3.15|13.0|2.20 | 2.85]2.05| 5.10
22:45/1066 [ITA 1 |INTER FIORENT. 1.50]4.60{7.00]2.20|14.0]3.40|33.0|2.24 | 1.65|2.70|2.50|2.15|1.70]|1.62 |3.70|2.95 | 14.0 | 1.75 | 2.15] 1.57 | 4.90
22:45|2152 |[ENFAC|DONCASTER  |CRYST.P. 9.5016.25|1.27117.0|1.70]160.0 | 2.35|2.41|1.50 | 2.20 | 2.10| 14.0{13.0|3.40|17.0|1.38 | 2.90|1.90 | 2.15|5.00 | 1.33
22:45|2224 |ENG6J|CHELMS.C. HEMEL H. 1.75[3.50 | 4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.45]2.00]1.70 | 4.50|2.30 | 11.0 | 1.68 | 2.05 ] 1.72 | 2.65
22:45| 2458 |[SCOF |ST.MIRR. HEARTS 3.1513.25|2.20|5.20 | 3.50]9.00 | 6.75|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85|5.20 | 4.30| 2.20 | 9.50 | 1.95 | 6.75 ] 1.80 | 2.35| 2.60 | 2.20




First Hat| Team 1 - Total Team 2 - Total Team 1 | Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result HelfFTime - Ful- 1y i Both Halves| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal comomat Goels n it Haf-{Gosls s il B o | Goas - | Gosls
Hour‘O.No.‘League‘ 1 X 2 | 11 [ 22 | awt | w2 |under2s [ over25 | overas | over1s | 1eovas | 1eovts | overos | over1s | ovros [ over1s | gg [ ogeovas | overts | overts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 606 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 661 | 570 | 611 | 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
22:45/5101 |FRA 2 |CAEN DUNKERQ. 3.1513.35]2.3015.20|3.70110.0 | 7.50 | 1.72] 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95|5.50 | 4.5012.20 | 9.50]2.00 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.65 | 2.30
23:00112500/GIB 1 |GLACIS U. EUR.POINT 1.5514.2015.10)2.20 | 7.00 4.0011.20|1.58 1.33]1.40
23:00| 1289 |COAP2/BOCA CALI QUINDIO 2.80|2.90|2.65]4.80 | 4.50]9.00 1 9.001.53|2.35|4.60| 3.405.40 | 4.10/2.40 19.002.30 | 7.752.00 | 2.85]2.90 | 2.85
23:00/1689 |PER 1 |L.CHANKAS D.GARCIL. 2.10/3.35|3.25]3.30 | 5.20]6.00 | 9.00f1.96 |1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.15|2.60[1.85|5.80|2.10 | 8.50 | 1.65 | 2.00 | 1.98 | 2.40
23:00/4060 ESP 1 IMALLORCA OSASUNA 2.2513.20|3.70/3.70 | 6.00 [ 7.50 | 12.0]1.47 | 2.70 | 5.40 | 3.90 | 4.50 | 3.40 ] 2.25 | 7.25|2.65 | 11.0 1 2.20 | 3.00 | 2.85 | 4.20
23:00| 6211 |SAM20|PARAG.M20 BRAZ.M20 5.90|3.60|1.5819.50|2.45|19.0|4.10/1.69(2.05|3.80|3.00{9.00 | 8.00)3.00 [13.0]1.70 | 4.80|2.10 | 2.60 | 4.60 | 1.83
23:15/4104 |PRT 1 |AROUCA RIO AVE 2.05)/3.40/3.7013.30 | 5.70]6.2512.01.72 | 2.00 | 3.60 | 2.95]3.50 | 2.70/1.90 | 6.25|2.50 | 10.0 | 1.85 ] 2.45]12.15 | 3.10
00:00| 1284 |COAP2/TIGRES ATLE.JAM. 1.90]3.30|4.00[3.05]6.75]5.80| 13.0| 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 3.45 | 2.45]|1.95 6.50 [ 2.65 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.20 | 3.60
00:15| 1372 |PRY 1 |ATL.TEMB. CABALLERO  12.60|3.00|2.75]4.40|4.709.00 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20 | 4.60 | 3.50 ) 2.20 | 7.50|2.25 | 7.7511.92 | 2.65|2.65 | 2.75
01:00112576 AR1W |TALLER.W BOCA JW 10.06.25|1.22117.0]1.53]60.0|2.05|2.90|1.35]1.90 | 1.90]13.0 | 11.0/3.10 | 16.01.28 | 2.35|1.75 | 1.88 [ 4.60 | 1.23
01:00/1419 |CHI C |SANT.MOR. UN.CHILE 7.5014.30/1.4014.0|2.00]32.02.80f2.11/1.65|2.70| 2.45]10.5|9.502.95 | 14.0| 1.57 | 3.451.85| 2.20 1 4.90 | 1.50

01:00|1483 |ARG 2 |CA ATLAN. DEP.MADR. 2.40]2.70 1 3.30|4.00 | 5.30 | 8.00 | 9.50 | 1.34 | 3.00 | 6.00 | 3.80|4.90 | 3.50[2.30 | 7.75] 2.40 | 10.0 | 2.40 | 3.30 | 3.00 | 3.35

01:30| 6212 |[SAM20|ARGEN.M20 COLOM.M20 1.9713.25/3.80(3.20/6.25|5.90| 11.0] 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.203.50 | 2.55] 1.95 | 6.50 [ 2.60 | 11.0 | 2.00 | 2.65 | 2.25 | 3.50

01:5512506 MEX1 |PUMAS UW CRUZ AZW 1.57/3.90|5.30)2.308.003.50|17.0)2.41/1.50|2.25|2.10]2.00 | 1.72]11.57 |3.60|2.40 [ 11.0[1.58 | 1.90 1.52 | 2.70

01:55112510 MEX1 | TIGRES UW ATL. LW 1.03113.0]30.0f1.18 | 50.0 4.00/1.20|1.53 2.40)|2.50

01:55|/1504 |BRAC |SAMPAIO VASCO 7.50|3.90|1.45]114.0]2.2032.0|3.40/1.69(2.05|3.80|3.00f13.013.0/3.45|16.0] 1.65|4.302.30 | 2.75|5.70 | 1.73
01:55|1570 |BRAPE|CENTR.PE DECISAO 1.63|3.45|5.60(2.55|10.04.50|18.0]|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|2.85|2.05]|1.75|5.402.85|13.0 | 2.05 | 2.65 [ 1.93 | 4.50
02:05| 1288 | COAP2BARRANQ. R.S.ANDR. 1.85]3.404.10)2.90|6.505.50| 13.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|3.10 | 2.30) 1.87 | 5.80 [ 2.60 | 11.0[1.90 | 2.452.00 | 3.20
02:30|1373 |PRY 1 |S.AMEL. 2 DE MAYO 2.45|3.00]2.9514.10]5.008.00|9.00|1.47|2.50|5.00| 3.5014.90 |3.5002.25|7.75]12.40 1 10.0/2.10 | 2.90 | 2.85 | 3.10
02:30/1500 |CHI C |U.CALERA UN.CATOL. 3.30|3.30]2.1015.403.35|10.0 | 6.50 | 1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85[5.30 | 4.40[2.35|9.50| 1.95 | 6.25 | 1.80 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.15
03:30|1484 |ARG 2 |AGROPECU. CHACARITA 2.00/3.10/3.90]3.306.5016.2511.01.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50 ] 4.00 | 2.70}2.05 | 6.75]2.80 | 11.0|2.20 | 2.90 | 2.45 | 4.00
03:30|1547 |BRPA |SAO PAULO INTERN.L. 1.3714.40/8.00{2.00|15.0/2.90|35.0)1.801.90|3.30|2.80|2.15/1.62] 1.60 | 3.80[3.40 | 19.0/2.35|2.70 | 1.60 | 5.70
04:00112511MEX1 |QUERET.W PUEBLA W 1.5513.8015.80(2.25/9.00/3.60|17.0]12.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.50|2.20 | 1.75] 1.65|3.90[2.70 | 13.01.78 | 2.15]| 1.63 | 3.70
04:00| 1796 |KO2KL | TURRIALBA CARIARI 3.80|3.45]1.90]5.60]2.95|10.0|5.20|2.19|1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.10 |4.40]2.15|9.50| 1.70 | 4.60 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 2.40 | 1.77
04:00| 6213 |SAM20|CHILE M20 URUG.M20 5.60|3.60|1.608.50|2.45|18.04.20|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85|7.75|7.75]12.80 | 13.0| 1.75 | 4.60 | 1.97 | 2.50 | 4.00 | 1.80
04:05112507MEX1 |PACHUCAW  |JUAREZW 1.4814.10|6.25(2.15]10.03.20 | 25.0)2.11|1.65|2.70 | 2.45]2.05 | 1.65]1.60 | 3.70|2.80 | 12.0 [1.78 | 2.15[ 1.55 | 4.00
04:10| 1285 | COAP2ATL.HUILA JAGUAR.C. 2.35/3.1013.0013.905.10|7.50 | 9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20| 3.20|4.40 | 3.20012.15|7.25]12.25/10.0 | 1.95 | 2.652.50 | 2.85
04:30| 1458 |PAN 1 |VERAGUAS CA INDEP. 2.95|3.25]2.3014.90|3.7019.00 | 7.25|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90 | 5.10 | 3.99[2.20 | 9.00] 2.00 | 7.00 | 1.80 | 2.40 | 2.55 | 2.30
05:0012508 MEX1 |AMERICA W MONTERR.W 1.3514.50|8.50[1.92]16.0]2.65|35.012.11/1.65|2.70 | 2.45]1.87 | 1.50]1.52 | 3.30 3.15| 16.0 | 2.00 | 2.25[1.47 | 5.20
05:00 1797‘KO2KL MUNIC.GR. ADR JICA. 4.10/3.45|1.82[6.25|2.80|11.0/4.80]2.03/1.70|2.75|2.50]5.60 | 5.30]2.30 | 10.0|1.75[4.80 | 1.72 | 2.05|2.70 | 1.80
06:00 12509‘MEX1 TIJUANA W GUADAL.W 2.4013.35/2.75]3.80 | 4.40]7.258.00(2.19/1.60 | 2.55| 2.40]3.30 | 2.75[1.83 | 5.80|1.90 | 6.50 | 1.53 | 1.80 ] 1.97 | 2.05
11:00| 6431 ‘AFCCL CC MARIN. JOHOR DT 5.60|4.00]1.53]8.50]2.20|17.0|3.35|2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10|6.75|6.25|2.40 | 11.0]| 1.55|3.50 | 1.60 | 1.92]3.00 | 1.48




